a A WO N -

o R o - L R o

e g W - gl T

ey w

Name of State

MDR 47

Link No.

Location of count station

(a) Kilometerge coﬁnt station

(b) Name of nearest town

(c) District of count station from the
nearest town.

C'ount Station No.

State Code

Month & Year of census’

Duration of census

Average daily traffic in No of

vehicles (sum) of bother the direction)

POWER DRIVING VEHICLES
Car/ Jeep / Taxi/ Van / 3 - wheeler
Buses :

Trucks

Agricultural tracor - tr.

Multi axled vehicle

(ilc articul. Veh. & Truck - tr.
Combination etc.)

Motor Cycles & 2 Wheelers-

Light commercial vehicle

Slow Vehicles

Cycle

Animal Drawn , Bullock &.Camel cart

Other (Specify) Hand Cart

TRAFFIC CENSUS DATA

Rajasthan

MDR 47 bhanwargarh to nahargarh road

Km. 2
Bhanwargarh
Baran

2 km

Apr-23
7 Days

1342
28
325
432

276
1824

230

325
115
15
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Traffic intensity (equivalent) PCU's

POWER DRIVING VEHI.(:LES
Car/ Jeep / Taxi/ Van / 3 - wheeler
Bus

Trucks

Agriculture Tractor - tr.

Multi axled vehicle

Combination etc.)

Motor Cycles & 2 Wheelers

Light commercial vehicle

Slow Vehicles

Cycle

Animal Drawn , Bullock & Camel cart
Other (Specify) Hand Cért :

Total traffic PCU's (i/c slow moving)

Total traffic PCU's (excl. slow moving)

Remarks
Total Weight

Commer Vehicle

1342
28
325
432

276

1824
230

325

1156

15

7399

6316
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4.50
0.50
1.50

0.50
8.00
8.00

= 1342
= 84
= 975
= 1296

= 1242
= 912
= 345

= 163
= 920
= 120

w14 -



