## TRAFFIC CENSUS DATA

1	Name of State	Rajasthan
2	MDR 47	MDR 47 bhanwargarh to nahargarh road
3	Link No.	
4	Location of count station	Km. 2
5	(a) Kilometerge count station	Bhanwargarh
	(b) Name of nearest town	Baran
	(c) District of count station from the	2 km
	nearest town.	Aug with the second
6	Count Station No.	
7	State Code	
8	Month & Year of census	Apr-23
9	Duration of census	7 Days
10	Average daily traffic in No of	
	vehicles (sum) of bother the direction)	
A	POWER DRIVING VEHICLES	
а	Car / Jeep / Taxi / Van / 3 - wheeler	1342
b	Buses	28
С	Trucks	325
d	Agricultural tracor - tr.	432
е	Multi axled vehicle	
	(i/c articul. Veh. & Trúck - tr.	276
	Combination etc.)	
f	Motor Cycles & 2 Wheelers	1824
h	Light commercial vehicle	230
В	Slow Vehicles	
а	Cycle	325
b	Animal Drawn , Bullock & Camel cart	115
С	Other (Specify) Hand Cart	15

## 11 Traffic intensity (equivalent) PCU's

A	POWER DRIVING VEHICLES					
a	Car / Jeep / Taxi / Van / 3 - wheeler	1342	x	1 .	=	1342
b	Bus	28	X	3	=	84
С	Trucks	325	x	3	=	975
d	Agriculture Tractor - tr.	432	X	3	=	1296
е	Multi axled vehicle					
	Combination etc.)	276	x	4.50	=	1242
f	Motor Cycles & 2 Wheelers	1824	x	0.50	=	912
h	Light commercial vehicle	230	X	1.50	. =	345
В	Slow Vehicles					
а	Cycle	325	X	0.50	=	163
b	Animal Drawn , Bullock & Camel cart	115	х	8.00	=	920
С	Other (Specify) Hand Cart	15	X	8.00	=	120
12	Total traffic PCU's (i/c slow moving)	7399				
13	Total traffic PCU's (excl. slow moving)	6316				

- 14 Remarks
- a Total Weight
- b Commer Vehicle

हरि प्रसाद मीना अधिशाषी अभियन्ता